T H E   U N I V E R S I T Y   O F   B R I T I S H   C O L U M B I A
    Student Development & Services

Blank Weekly Timetable
	
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday

	6:00-7:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1:00-2:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2:00-3:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3:00-4:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4:00-5:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5:00-6:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6:00-7:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7:00-8:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8:00-9:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9:00-10:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10:00-11:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11:00-12:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12:00-1:00
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


· Use the following timetable to map out your weekly schedule

· Indicate regular study times, flexible study times, classes, and recreational activities
